©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2009
December, 2009 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
ADT7484A−86A/D
ADT7484A/ADT7486A
Digital Temperature Sensor
with SST Interface
The ADT7484A/ADT7486A are simple digital temperature sensors

SSTSST
ADD0
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Order Number* Branding Package Option Package Type Shipping†
ADT7484AARZ-REEL − R−8 SOIC−8 NB 2500 Tape & Reel
ADT7484AARZ-RL7 − R−8 SOIC−8 NB 1000 Tape & Reel
ADT7484AARMZ-RL T20 RM−8 8-Lead MSOP 3000 Tape & Reel
ADT7484AARMZ-R7 T20 RM−8 8-Lead MSOP 1000 Tape & Reel
ADT7486AARMZ-RL T22 RM−10 10-Lead MSOP 3000 Tape & Reel
ADT7486AARMZ-R7 T22 RM−10 10-Lead MSOP 1000 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*These are Pb−Free packages.
ADT7484A/ADT7486A